109-10
109-01
109-05
705-01
301-01
107-03
713-07
101-04
101-09
802-05
402-04
716-02
716-14
102-12

Prose Interpretation

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

College of DuPage

College of DuPage

College of DuPage

Grossmont College

Lone Star College-North Harris
McHenry County College
Moorpark College

Moraine Valley

Moraine Valley

Northern Virginia Community College
Northwest College

Orange Coast College

Orange Coast College
Southeastern lllinois College

Kelsey Peters
Amy Ayyad

Anita Kucklewski
Regina Forester
Tierra Edmonds
Nadia Merida
Elisabeth Melcher
Ethan Gallant
David Ward
Eunice Mobula
Brendan Kachnowski
Luis Diaz

Victoria Vinson
Jasmine Teston
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