## Prose Interpretation Bronze In School Alphabetical Order

109-10	College of DuPage	Kelsey Peters
109-01	College of DuPage	Amy Áyyad
109-05	College of DuPage	Anita Kucklewski
	Grossmont College	Regina Forester
301-01	Lone Star College-North Harris	Tierra Edmonds
107-03	McHenry County College	Nadia Merida
713-07	Moorpark College	Elisabeth Melcher
101-04	Moraine Valley	Ethan Gallant
101-09	Moraine Valley	David Ward
802-05	Northern Virginia Community College	Eunice Mobula
402-04	Northwest College	Brendan Kachnowski
716-02	Orange Coast College	Luis Diaz
716-14	Orange Coast College	Victoria Vinson
102-12	Southeastern Illinois College	Jasmine Teston